# Product Specifications



## 1777234-4

#### Fiber Optic Adapter Plate Assembly, OM3/OM4, 12-port, LC duplex, aqua

#### **Configuration Features**

Port Color

### **Product Availability**

Region

North America

Aqua

#### **Product Type Features**

Product Type	Adapter Plate
System	AMP NETCONNECT
Optical Mode	Multimode   OM3   OM4

## **Regulatory Compliance/Certifications**

Agency RoHS 2011/65/EU **Classification** Compliant